229
10mm
65
.4
m
m
14mm
Easy-to-use, simple construction valves!

EAZ  -
Connector-related
JC Series Additional Parts Order Codes
Block-off plate (block-off plate and 2 mounting screws)
Connector specification
P : Connector, lead wire length 300mm [11.8in.]
P1 : Connector, lead wire length 1000mm [39in.]
P3 : Connector, lead wire length 3000mm [118in.]
PN : Connector, without lead wire (contacts included)
JCZ -DN
DIN rail mounting bracket (with screws)
EAZ  -
Common connector assembly
Connector specification
PA ：Positive common A type, connector, lead wire length 300mm [11.8in.]
PA1 ：Positive common A type, connector, lead wire length 1000mm [39in.]
PA3 ：Positive common A type, connector, lead wire length 3000mm [118in.]
PB ：Positive common B type, connector, lead wire length 300mm [11.8in.]
PB1 ：Positive common B type, connector, lead wire length 1000mm [39in.]
PB3 ：Positive common B type, connector, lead wire length 3000mm [118in.]
PC ：Positive common C type, connector, lead wire length 300mm [11.8in.]
PC1 ：Positive common C type, connector, lead wire length 1000mm [39in.]
PC3 ：Positive common C type, connector, lead wire length 3000mm [118in.]
CPN：Positive common, connector, without lead wire
(short bar and contacts included)
※�
※�
※�
Red (＋) (For common wiring)
Black (－)
Red (＋)
Black (－)
Red (＋)
Red (＋) (For common wiring)
Black (－)
※Lead wire length　�
　1：1000mm [39in.]
　3：3000mm [118in.]
A type B type B type B type B type C type
Application example
A type: EAZ-PA□�
B type: EAZ-PB□�
C type: EAZ-PC□�
Blank：300mm [11.8in.]
242
SO